

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 0.0915

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:
Russell

DATE <u>2-27-12</u>	SEC <u>31</u>	TWP <u>14S</u>	RANGE <u>14W</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>2:30</u>	JOB FINISH <u>8:20</u>
LEASE <u>Sollbach</u>	WELL# <u>N-4</u>	LOCATION <u>Russell, 3/4 mi S to Hwy 4</u>			COUNTY <u>Russell</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)			<u>E, S</u>				

CONTRACTOR Berexco LLC

TYPE OF JOB surface

HOLE SIZE <u>12 1/4</u>	T.D. <u>815</u>
CASING SIZE <u>8 7/8</u>	DEPTH <u>814.43</u>
TUBING SIZE	DEPTH
DRILL PIPE	DEPTH
TOOL	DEPTH
PRES. MAX	MINIMUM
MEAS. LINE	SHOE JOINT <u>40</u>
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. <u>40</u>	
PERFS.	
DISPLACEMENT <u>774.43</u>	<u>49.3 bbl</u>

OWNER _____

CEMENT

AMOUNT ORDERED 275 sk 60/40 67.6cl
37-cc #1 Pbl. 30cl
150 sk Class A 37-cc 27.6cl

COMMON	<u>315</u>	@	<u>16.25</u>	<u>5118.75</u>
POZMIX	<u>110</u>	@	<u>8.50</u>	<u>935.00</u>
GEL	<u>17</u>	@	<u>21.25</u>	<u>361.25</u>
CHLORIDE	<u>14</u>	@	<u>58.20</u>	<u>814.80</u>
ASC		@		

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK	CEMENTER <u>tradd, Bobo</u>
# <u>409</u>	HELPER <u>tony</u>
BULK TRUCK	
# <u>378</u>	DRIVER <u>chris</u>
BULK TRUCK	
#	DRIVER <u>woody</u>

FLY-OIL	<u>69.15</u>	@	<u>2.70</u>	<u>186.30</u>
HANDLING	<u>456</u>	@	<u>2.25</u>	<u>1026.00</u>
MILEAGE <u>456 x 11 x .11</u>				<u>551.76</u>
Drayage <u>5016</u>				<u>8993.86</u>
TOTAL				<u>10978.92</u>

REMARKS:

ran pipe AEL cement in 1st joint
centralizer on 7.11 get slight circulation
mixed 297 sk of 60/40 (faller by 130 sk
Class A in well. Displaced 49 bbls
release plug lander 1300 lbs
over pressure plug did not hold
start in well, cement did circulate
land plug @ 245 to surface

CHARGE TO: Berexco LLC

STREET _____

CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME _____

SIGNATURE Robert Hunt

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB	<u>815</u>		<u>1,125.00</u>
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE			
EXTRA FOOTAGE	<u>515</u>	@	<u>.95</u>
MILEAGE <u>mi HV 11</u>		@	<u>7.00</u>
MANIFOLD		@	
<u>mi LV 11</u>		@	<u>4.00</u>
TOTAL <u>16,913.25</u>			

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

<u>8 7/8 Rb Rubber Plug</u>	@	<u>84.00</u>
<u>(2) 8 7/8 Centralizer</u>	@	<u>49.00</u>
<u>8 7/8 AFD insert</u>	@	<u>175.00</u>
TOTAL <u>308.00</u>		

SALES TAX (if Any) 645.16

TOTAL CHARGES 11,042.11

DISCOUNT 24%

IE PAID IN 30 DAYS

2650.10